Date

8/27

9/10

9/15

9/17

10/01

10/08

10/20

10/29

11/05

Time

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

4:15 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

TBA

*8:20 a.m.

Largo High School
2016 — 2017

Cross Country Schedule

Jim Ryun Invitational
Seffner Christian Invitational

Pirate Invitational

(4:15, 4:45, 5:15 & 5:45)

Kiwanis Invitational

Land O’Lakes Gator Invitational
PCAC
District Meet

Region Meet

State Championship (Boys 3A) 3 Race (*time

approximate)

Boys Coach:
Girls Coach:

Athletic Director:

Location

Holloway Park in Lakeland
Holloway Park in Lakelad

Hosted by Boca Ciega HS
Walter Fuller Park, North St. Pete

Hosted by Clearwater HS
Sand Key Park

Crews Lake Park in Pasco Co.
Sand Key Park
Eagle Lake Park

Estero Community Park (Estero,
South Ft. Meyers, FL)

TBA

Dave Koehler
Mary O’'Donnell

Jonathan Marina

Athletic Coordinator: James Casey

(727) 588-3758

www.largo-hs.pcsb.org



