Largo High School 2016 – 2017 Cross Country Schedule

Date	Time		Location
8/27	8:00 a.m.	Jim Ryun Invitational	Holloway Park in Lakeland
9/10	8:00 a.m.	Seffner Christian Invitational	Holloway Park in Lakelad
9/15	4:15 p.m.	Pirate Invitational (4:15, 4:45, 5:15 & 5:45)	Hosted by Boca Ciega HS Walter Fuller Park, North St. Pete
9/17	8:30 a.m.	Kiwanis Invitational	Hosted by Clearwater HS Sand Key Park
10/01	8:00 a.m.	Land O'Lakes Gator Invitational	Crews Lake Park in Pasco Co.
10/08	8:30 a.m.	PCAC	Sand Key Park
10/20	9:00 a.m.	District Meet	Eagle Lake Park
10/29	ТВА	Region Meet	Estero Community Park (Estero, South Ft. Meyers, FL)
11/05	*8:20 a.m.	State Championship (Boys 3A) 3 rd Race (*time approximate)	ТВА



Boys Coach:	Dave Koehler		
Girls Coach:	Mary O'Donnell		
Athletic Director:	Jonathan Marina		
Athletic Coordinator:	James Casey		
(727) 588-3758			
www.larga.ha.paah.arg			

www.largo-hs.pcsb.org